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Bhawna Shivan <shivanbhawna@gmail.com>

Evaluation of Sociology of Kinship from 3rd June 2022

Archana Prasad <archanaprasad2310@gmail.com> Wed, Jun 1, 2022 at 10:02 AM
To: Anuradha Sharma <anuradha.s0909@gmail.com>, amrita sastry <amrita_jnu@yahoo.co.in>, achla tandon
<achlatandon10@gmail.com>, Gitika De <de.gitika@gmail.com>, padma priyadarshini
<padma_priyadarshini@rediffmail.com>, Antasa Vairagya <antasa.vairagya@gmail.com>, Anuragini Shreeya
<anuragini88@gmail.com>, Anurita Jalan <jalan_anurita@yahoo.co.in>, Archana Prasad
<archanaprasad2310@gmail.com>, Aruna Grover <arunagrover@gmail.com>, Avantika Berwa
<avantika.berwa@gmail.com>, Binu Sundas <binusundas@gmail.com>, Brij Mohan <brijm26@gmail.com>, Buta Singh
<butasingh101@gmail.com>, Caroline Patton <carolinepttn6@gmail.com>, Devika Mittal <devikamittal31@gmail.com>,
Dhiren Kumar <d.kumarjnu@gmail.com>, Kulbir Kaur <kaur.kulbir@gmail.com>, Mahima Varma
<mahimasocio@gmail.com>, Pouriangthanliu <areanga8@gmail.com>, Pran veer singh <pran084@gmail.com>, Pravati
Dalua <pravati.jnu@gmail.com>, Reema Bhatia <reema.bhatia@mirandahouse.ac.in>, Ruby Bhardwaj
<bhardwaj_ruby@yahoo.com>, Saswati Bhattacharya <saswati.bhattacharya@gmail.com>, Sharmistha Mallick
<sharmistha.mallick@gmail.com>, Shivani Rajput <shivanilsr.rajput@gmail.com>, Sonia Kumari <ink.sonia@gmail.com>,
Srirupa Bhattacharya <srirupa.online@gmail.com>, Urna Dutta <urna.dutta@gmail.com>, Vandana Madan
<vandana.madan@gmail.com>, abhijit242003 <abhijit242003@gmail.com>, amrita sastry <amritasastry@gmail.com>,
Anjali Bhatia <anjalibhatia6@gmail.com>, anurag singh <anuragsingh060186@gmail.com>, "bhardwaj_ruby@yahoo.com
<bhardwaj_ruby@yahoo.com>, To: Mahuya Bandyopadhyay <moshuus@yahoo.com> , Cc: Satish Deshpande
<sdeshpande7@gmail.com>, achlatandon@yahoo.co.in <achlatandon@yahoo.co.in>, amrita_jnu@yahoo.co.in
<amrita_jnu@yahoo.co.in>, amritasastry@gmail.com <amritasastry@gmail.com>, anu_mailbox@rediffmail.com
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<bula_jnu@yahoo.co.in>, chaakvele@gmail.com <chaakvele@gmail.com>, charu.kala@rediffmail.com
<charu.kala@rediffmail.com>, deyspecial@gmail.com <deyspecial@gmail.com>, dinazmirchandani@gmail.com
<dinazmirchandani@gmail.com>, drrajya@yahoo.co.in <drrajya@yahoo.co.in>, geetajsodhi@yahoo.com
<geetajsodhi@yahoo.com>, geetis2000@yahoo.com <geetis2000@yahoo." <charu.kala@rediffmail.com>, geeta sodhi
<geetajsodhi@yahoo.com>, Gopi Tripathy <gopi.edit@gmail.com>, Thang M <kamminthang@gmail.com>, kanika kakar
<kanika.kakar@rediffmail.com>, lakshmi bhatia <lakshmi_6387@yahoo.co.in>, Nabanipa Bhattacharjee
<nabanipab@gmail.com>, nabanipa bhattacharjee <nabanipab@svc.ac.in>, pattonrenthunglo@gmail.com, rajyalakshmi
rama <drrajya@yahoo.co.in>, Rashi Bhargava <rashi.bhargava16@gmail.com>, reema.bhatia@gmail.com, Ravindra
Karnena <rkarnena@gmail.com>, ritu sharma <senoritaritu@yahoo.com>, Shalini Suryanarayan
<shalinisurya@rediffmail.com>, subas mohapatra <subas_mopt@yahoo.com>, sushma yadav
<Sushma.k2003@gmail.com>, Jessy Philip <tojessyk@gmail.com>, urmi bhattacharyya <urmi.jnu@gmail.com>, vikrant
kumar <vikrantjnu@gmail.com>, Nupurnima Yadav <nupurnima.yadav@gmail.com>, Gopa Sabharwal
<gopasabharwal@gmail.com>, Nivedita Ghosh <ghosh.nivedita@hotmail.com>, Madhulika Sonkar
<madhulika@ip.du.ac.in>, Bhawana JHA <bhawana.s.jha@gmail.com>, tiss.shreya@gmail.com, Bhawna Shivan
<shivanbhawna@gmail.com>

Dear all,

All the colleagues teaching Sociology of Kinship Course are requested to please make it convenient to attend the
evaluation meeting for the same on 3rd June 2022, Friday, at 10.30 am, ARSD College. 

Thank you
Dr. Archana Prasad(KNC)


